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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2329 2378 4707

2 Navy 2336 2365 4701

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 586 599 1185

2 Isabella Baldwin Navy 589 593 1182

3 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 582 595 1177

4 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 592 1176

5 Braden Peiser Kentucky 578 594 1172

6 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 582 589 1171

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 590 1170

8 Martin Voss Kentucky 579 589 1168

9 Ryan Wee Navy 580 587 1167

10 Clarissa Layland Navy 572 593 1165

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Isabella Baldwin Navy 589 593 1182 0

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 586 599 1185 0

3 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 592 1176 0

4 Stephanie Milvain Navy 583 582 1165 0

5 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 582 595 1177 0

5 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 582 589 1171 0

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 590 1170 0

7 Ryan Wee Navy 580 587 1167 0

9 Martin Voss Kentucky 579 589 1168 0

10 Braden Peiser Kentucky 578 594 1172 0

11 Clarissa Layland Navy 572 593 1165 0

12 Joshua Potts Navy 569 579 1148 0

13 Catherine Dely Navy 565 584 1149 0



14 Devin Uhrich Navy 563 576 1139 0

15 Grace Shepard Navy 558 587 1145 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 586 599 1185 0

2 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 582 595 1177 0

3 Braden Peiser Kentucky 578 594 1172 0

4 Isabella Baldwin Navy 589 593 1182 0

4 Clarissa Layland Navy 572 593 1165 0

6 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 592 1176 0

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 590 1170 0

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 582 589 1171 0

8 Martin Voss Kentucky 579 589 1168 0

10 Ryan Wee Navy 580 587 1167 0

10 Grace Shepard Navy 558 587 1145 0

12 Catherine Dely Navy 565 584 1149 0

13 Stephanie Milvain Navy 583 582 1165 0

14 Joshua Potts Navy 569 579 1148 0

15 Devin Uhrich Navy 563 576 1139 0

16 Chelsie Glover Navy 0 567 567 0

17 Mark Dely Navy 0 565 565 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 97 94 98 99 96 96 580 0  97 98 99 98 99 99 590 0 1170

Sofia Ceccarello 95 97 100 100 97 97 586 0  99 100 100 100 100 100 599 0 1185

Braden Peiser 98 97 97 95 91 100 578 0  99 99 98 98 100 100 594 0 1172

Emmie Sellers 96 98 99 99 97 93 582 0  98 98 100 98 99 96 589 0 1171

Jaden Thompson 94 97 99 99 96 97 582 0  98 99 100 99 100 99 595 0 1177

Martin Voss 96 96 98 100 95 94 579 0  99 99 97 98 98 98 589 0 1168

 2329  2378 4707

Navy K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Isabella Baldwin 97 99 100 100 96 97 589 0  99 100 98 99 98 99 593 0 1182

Mark Dely 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  92 95 92 94 97 95 565 0 565

Catherine Dely 91 94 97 98 94 91 565 0  97 98 96 97 98 98 584 0 1149

Marleigh Duncan 97 96 100 99 95 97 584 0  97 98 99 99 100 99 592 0 1176

Chelsie Glover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  95 96 94 91 95 96 567 0 567



Clarissa Layland 94 95 97 99 93 94 572 0  99 99 98 99 99 99 593 0 1165

Stephanie Milvain 96 98 99 100 93 97 583 0  98 95 99 94 97 99 582 0 1165

Joshua Potts 96 88 100 98 90 97 569 0  97 95 96 97 96 98 579 0 1148

Grace Shepard 91 93 96 95 93 90 558 0  99 98 100 97 96 97 587 0 1145

Devin Uhrich 94 95 98 98 90 88 563 0  98 94 98 97 97 92 576 0 1139

Ryan Wee 94 98 98 99 97 94 580 0  100 98 96 98 98 97 587 0 1167

Isabelle Zantow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2336  2365 4701


